
Excellent JWW 8" Wed, Jun 25, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 49

Topaz Brittany Kochiss35.72 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Pomeranian

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 44

Mist Charles Ritter28.96 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 42

Good Gravy Laura Rollins35.73 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Freddie Barbara Siegel55.35 NQ 1 0 0 0 13Golden Retriever

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 45

Trinity Sonja Capasso35.25 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Halley Sharen McKay71.62 NQ 4 0 0 0 20Weimaraner

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 49

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 29.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Papillon

Oliver Alison Gold100 41.34 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 07 Shih Tzu

Deke Ivy Cohen100 42.50 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 06 Cairn Terrier

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 45.30 Q4th 0 0 0 0 03 Scottish Terrier

Kaleigh Michelle Callahan34.28 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Pepper Kathleen Burke35.76 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Honor Deborah Hunt36.27 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon

Pee Wee 
Reese

Mary Valentine37.81 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Russell Terrier

Elvis Nancy Wentworth41.82 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Australian Terrier

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman42.23 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Butters M J Kushwara42.80 NQ 0 0 1 0 0French Bulldog

Sir Isaac Brett Mallinak46.00 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 8" Wed, Jun 25, 2025 RESULTS

Ilsa Theresa Nolan49.46 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Jackie Mary Valentine50.83 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Russell Terrier

Benny Melanie Bryson52.46 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Norwich Terrier

Buzz Lou Barnicle54.81 NQ 1 0 0 0 5Silky Terrier

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 46

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 30.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 32.67 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Miniature Poodle

Rory Michelle Callahan100 33.28 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 33.37 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Boston Terrier

Nikki Louise Traska100 45.50 Q 0 0 0 0 0Border Terrier

Baysea Vivian Hudson30.31 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Buster Linda Ashe31.27 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Terrier

Bocci Marion Johnson47.62 NQ 1 2 1 0 1Schipperke

Brady Joyce HalladayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Bubbly Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Zipper Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 44

Phire Jane Bronson100 28.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 31.19 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Cinder Katie Rogers100 31.50 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog

Switch Katie Rogers100 35.33 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Missy Linda Houle100 43.76 Q 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Rave Bruce Bader29.47 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Sierra Rena Dershowitz32.73 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Cora Beth Fatse33.63 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 21
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 42

Zephyr Lisa Loomis100 26.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie

Ryder Bob Young100 28.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 20" Wed, Jun 25, 2025 RESULTS

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek100 29.32 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 German Shepherd 
Dog

Sky Charles Ritter100 31.12 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Ice Jane Bronson100 31.22 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 31.34 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Irish Water Spaniel

Windy Mary Nottingham100 33.00 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Dahlia Ellen Halperin27.14 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Furi Cayla Kankash30.47 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Lincoln Debra Ferentinos31.27 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook32.38 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Wicked Tamara Lazarus32.58 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Flynn Margaret Stevens33.98 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Diva Danielle Brechter35.57 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Rottweiler

Lucy Maryann Lachapelle37.57 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo40.50 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Samoyed

Zoe Andrea Sarnik40.84 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Bear Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Comet Cheryl MorganNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Georgia Courtney LongoNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patsee Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 45

Kai Russell Thorpe100 40.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 04 Poodle

Riptide Christie McNamara32.89 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli38.23 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Tayo Terri Cesarek41.59 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 49

Freyja Paula Sanderson60.51 NQ 3 1 2 0 11Icelandic Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 47

Mindy Ruth Lasota36.55 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent JWW 16"P Wed, Jun 25, 2025 RESULTS

Emma Niki Cogliano49.00 NQ 0 1 0 0 2All American Dog

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 50

Luna Kelly Damaj47.61 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Standard Poodle

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 54

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 53.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 54.86 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Norwich Terrier

Sassy Tamara Lazarus55.72 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Scottish Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 51

Marigold Carol Pinto100 30.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 37.64 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog

Sweets Carol McGuiness39.03 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pug

Lily Kathleen Burke42.48 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 49

Twist Patti Wakeling100 29.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Quick Rena Dershowitz100 38.03 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Miniature Poodle

Aero Smith Shari King100 40.21 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Tuukka Amy Silva100 43.97 Q4th 0 0 0 0 05 Finnish Lapphund

Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height61.87 NQ 0 0 1 0 12Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 47

Kiwi Cayla Kankash100 30.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Labrador Retriever

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 36.57 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Irish Water Spaniel

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 37.85 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 Irish Water Spaniel

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook30.77 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 16"P Wed, Jun 25, 2025 RESULTS

Sequel Noreen Bennett33.66 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Wendy Cara Armour35.98 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Boxer

Jellybean Emily Clark40.23 NQ 1 0 0 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Andi Cheryl MorganNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Gus Beth FatseNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Savannah Vicki LincolnNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 50

Nita Nathalie Inho100 29.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 All American Dog

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 33.99 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Labrador Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 36.82 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Poodle

Noelle Sonja Capasso37.51 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Breeze Saskia Zezima61.63 NQ 2 1 1 0 11Samoyed

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent Standard 8" Wed, Jun 25, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Sir Isaac Brett Mallinak53.99 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Topaz Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pomeranian

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 64

Mist Charles Ritter35.11 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Miz Biscuit Laura RollinsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 60

Atlas Sandra Taylor100 49.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Good Gravy Laura Rollins71.62 NQ 1 1 0 0 11Golden Retriever

Freddie Barbara SiegelNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Ice Jane BronsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 38.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 Papillon

Pepper Kathleen Burke100 45.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Butters M J Kushwara100 48.35 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 French Bulldog

Oliver Alison Gold100 52.10 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Shih Tzu

Benny Melanie Bryson100 57.92 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Norwich Terrier

Deke Ivy Cohen100 58.70 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Cairn Terrier

Pee Wee 
Reese

Mary Valentine39.64 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Kaleigh Michelle Callahan40.10 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Honor Deborah Hunt45.50 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Papillon

Buzz Lou Barnicle53.52 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Silky Terrier

Jackie Mary Valentine60.77 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Russell Terrier

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman61.86 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Ilsa Theresa Nolan65.95 NQ 4 0 0 0 0Papillon

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 8" Wed, Jun 25, 2025 RESULTS

Eloise Tamara Lazarus70.11 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 66

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 40.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Miniature Poodle

Nikki Louise Traska100 58.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 07 Border Terrier

Baysea Vivian Hudson35.16 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter39.06 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Rory Michelle Callahan45.39 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Ellie Brittany Kochiss46.93 NQ 0 2 0 0 0All American Dog

Buster Linda Ashe49.92 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Terrier

Bocci Marion Johnson58.03 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Schipperke

Brady Joyce HalladayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Bubbly Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Zipper Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 64

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 36.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 All American Dog

Cinder Katie Rogers100 37.65 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog

Switch Katie Rogers100 40.75 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog

Cora Beth Fatse36.73 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rave Bruce Bader39.07 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Phire Jane BronsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Sierra Rena DershowitzNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 18
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 60

Ryder Bob Young100 34.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Golden Retriever

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 35.17 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 Irish Water Spaniel

Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 35.18 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 37.72 Q4th 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever

Georgia Courtney Longo100 38.85 Q 0 0 0 0 021 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 20" Wed, Jun 25, 2025 RESULTS

Windy Mary Nottingham100 41.79 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Wicked Tamara Lazarus100 44.83 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie

Sky Charles Ritter32.61 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek33.17 NQ 0 1 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Flynn Margaret Stevens37.84 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dahlia Ellen Halperin38.36 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Zephyr Lisa Loomis39.32 NQ 2 3 1 0 0Border Collie

Patsee Christie McNamara39.72 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Diva Danielle Brechter48.88 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Rottweiler

Lucy Maryann Lachapelle50.18 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo57.58 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Samoyed

Lincoln Debra Ferentinos58.12 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Comet Cheryl Morgan59.66 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 64

Riptide Christie McNamara100 35.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Golden Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe100 50.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Poodle

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli43.76 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Tayo Terri Cesarek44.74 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Trinity Sonja Capasso46.53 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 69

Freyja Paula Sanderson59.19 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Icelandic Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 65

Mindy Ruth Lasota41.93 NQ 1 2 1 0 0All American Dog

Emma Niki Cogliano61.25 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Savannah Vicki LincolnNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 69

Luna Kelly Damaj69.63 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Standard Poodle

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent Standard 20"P Wed, Jun 25, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 76

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 63.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 012 Scottish Terrier

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 67.53 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 Norwich Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 68.66 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 07 Chihuahua

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 47.95 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Pug

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 49.06 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Marigold Carol Pinto38.82 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Lily Kathleen Burke58.64 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 69

Tuukka Amy Silva100 58.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 010 Finnish Lapphund

Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height100 63.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 05 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Quick Rena Dershowitz72.76 NQ 1 3 1 0 3Miniature Poodle

Aero Smith Shari KingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Twist Patti WakelingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 65

Kiwi Cayla Kankash100 34.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Labrador Retriever

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 38.67 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Golden Retriever

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly47.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly49.06 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Wendy Cara Armour51.43 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Boxer

Jellybean Emily Clark54.77 NQ 2 2 0 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 20"P Wed, Jun 25, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 69

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 41.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Labrador Retriever

Noelle Sonja Capasso42.03 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Nita Nathalie Inho44.27 NQ 2 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Shambhu Russell Thorpe47.81 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Poodle

Breeze Saskia Zezima76.18 NQ 2 1 1 0 7Samoyed

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open Standard 12" Wed, Jun 25, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 80

Sparky Michelle Trummer96.51 NQ 4 0 0 0 0 16Shetland Sheepdog

Tajar Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 77

Stella Alicia Koskowitz85 77.00 Q1st 1 1 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 75

Sady Alicia Koskowitz90 54.78 Q1st 1 0 1 0 0 0Dalmatian

Otis Amy Seelig68.73 NQ 2 0 1 2 0 0All American Dog

Mint Emma Tomanelli72.33 NQ 4 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Rucker Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 78

Jocco Donna Barten70.34 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0Poodle

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 82

Spice Nancy HeightNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 83

Tyler Barbara Baltz89 86.35 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 3Golden Retriever

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A Standard 20" Wed, Jun 25, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 66

Elsa Brie Newton85.84 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 19Samoyed

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 69

Abigail Debra Ferentinos95 51.96 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 66

Everready Donna Aiello100 53.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Dillon Barbara Miller95 45.33 Q2nd 0 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 67

Gunner Lynn Fichman58.67 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Nero Sandra TaylorNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Sheepdog

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 79

Ripple June Feigenblatt69.61 NQ 0 0 3 0 0 0Poodle

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 72

Nala Kelly Damaj88 74.76 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 2Standard Poodle

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open JWW 12" Wed, Jun 25, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 48

Sparky Michelle Trummer49.87 NQ 3 0 0 0 1Shetland Sheepdog

Tajar Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 45

Stella Alicia Koskowitz95 42.49 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 41

Mint Emma Tomanelli100 31.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Sady Alicia Koskowitz26.44 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Dalmatian

Otis Amy Seelig41.17 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 44

Jocco Donna Barten100 41.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 53

Ripple June Feigenblatt100 39.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 50

Spice Nancy Height72.94 NQ 2 2 2 0 20Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 49

Tyler Barbara Baltz54.22 NQ 0 1 0 0 5Golden Retriever

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A JWW 20" Wed, Jun 25, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards112 SCT 37

Elsa Brie Newton46.44 NQ 1 1 0 0 9Samoyed

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards112 SCT 41

Abigail Debra Ferentinos19.98 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards112 SCT 37

Dreamer Jennifer Marks100 19.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Everready Donna Aiello100 27.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Vale Kimberlee Wojick21.99 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Dillon Barbara Miller22.57 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards112 SCT 40

Gunner Lynn Fichman100 25.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Nero Sandra TaylorNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Sheepdog

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards112 SCT 45

Nala Kelly Damaj100 35.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Standard Poodle

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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